Martin Rudmalm
Christer Fahlén
Fredrik Wilson
Bjorn Hagg
Magnus Nilsson
Niklas Lymar
Karl-Ake Dahlberg

Dennis Sattermann

Tavlings kommitteen 2023

rud 67@hotmail.com

fahlen09@hotmail.com

fredrik.wilson79@icloud.com

bhaggb69@gmail.com

magnus n 82@hotmail.com

nickesamuel@hotmail.com

Kad@ankada.nu

Dennis.Satterman@Tagakeriet.se

0705801469

0705263056

0702629072

0722143226

0702205302

0730788399
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